
TIME 

11-11.30 AM 

11.30-12 PM 

12.00-12.30PM 

12.30-1PM 

1-2.00PM 

2-2.30PM 

Ref: No. 

2.30-3.30PM 

3.30-4.00PM 

TIME 

12.00-1.00 PM 
1.30-2.00 PM 

TIME 

11-12.00 

12.00-12.30PM 

12-1 PM 

1.00-1.30PM 

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 20, RAMKANTO BOSE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 003 (NAAC Accredited) 

KOLKATA-3 

SUBJECT 

PHSG(DSE-A1) 
ZOOG (DSE-A) 

BOTG(SEC-A2)/ZO0-SEC 

6TH SEM INTERNAL-TUTORIAL EXAMINATION B.A(GEN) & B.SC(GEN) 
17/05/2024 FRIDAY 

TIC 

M.M.C.COLLEGE 

B.A/B.SC/B.COM 6th Semester (G) IN/TU EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

PHSG (SEC) 
ECOG(DSE-A) 

BOTG(DSE-A2) 
ECOG(SEC-A) 
CMSG(SEC-A1) 
CMSG(DSE-A1) 
STSG(DSE-A1) 

MTMG (DSE-A1) 
HISG(DSE-B2) 
HISG(DSE-B2) 

MTMG(SEC-A) 
HISG(SEC-A2) 
JORG(DSE-A2) 
PHIG(DSE-A2) 
JORG(SEC-A1) 
PHIG(SEC-A) 

SUBJECT 
B.COM 
LCC-1-2 

SUBJECT 

NOTICE 

ENGG(DSE-A1) 
BNGG(DSE-A2) 
BNGG(DSE-A2) 

22/05/2024 WEDNESDAY 

HING(DSE-A1) 
ENGG(SEC-A2) 
BNGG(SEC-A9) 

HING(SEC-A) 
PLSG(DSE-A2) 
CEMG(DSE-A1) 
PLSG(SEC-A2) 

ALLOTMENT 
ALI 

CEMG(SEC-A2) 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

As per CU Roll No. 
As per CU Roll No. 

ALL 

6TH SEM INTERNAL-TUTORIAL EXAM B.A(GEN) & B.SC(GEN) 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

ALLOTMENT 
As per CU Roll No. 
As per CU Roll No. 

6TH SEM INTERNAL-TUTORIAL EXAMINATION B.Com (Hons &Gen) & LCC EXAM FOR B.A, B.SC ,B.COM 18/05/2024 SATURDAY 

ALLOTMENT 
ALL 

As per CU Roll No. 

As per U Roll No. 
ALL 

ALL 
ALL 

ALL 

Phone : 2555-4562 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

Dute. )os/2, 

ALL 

ROOM NO. 
17 

4 

17 

CONVENER 

12 

4 

12 

23 

23 

28 

20 

8 

21 

20 

13 

13 

ROOM NO. 

ROOM NO. 

-e--e-a 
7 

12 

8 

28 
8 

28 

EXAM CELL(M.M.C.C) 
KOLKATA-3 
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